

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Krishna Nagar to NH 3L to				
	Dedaur Road				
Ag. No -	18/MTC/34/SBD/2020-21				
Agency -	Sri Suresh Chandra				
Date of agreement -	06/03/2020				
Date of completion	05/12/2020				

Date of measurement					
1) Const of Benchmark and reference pillars as per specification and drawing do -					
(i) Construction of reference & working					
Benchmark = 1 Nos. & 4 Nos respectively.					
					0.915 km
(ii) Const of reference pillars/Burjees = 37					
					0.915 km
2) clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation as per technical specification - do -					
	5	30.00	5.00	= 750.00m ²	
	5	30.00	5.00	= 750.00m ²	
	5	30.00	5.00	= 750.00m ²	
	5	30.00	5.00	= 750.00m ²	

Continuation

1st on A/c Bill

Abstract of Cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Kaxikha Nagar to NH-31				
	Dedaur Road				
Agency -	Sri Swachhagrah, Cororah				
	Path of English, Nowadg				
Ag. No -	18/mmbgy/SBD/2020-21.				
Date of start -	06/03/2020				
Time of completion -	05/12/2020				
1) Const of benchmark & reference pillars					
as per specification & design					
(i) Const of reference & working Benchmark					
Qty	vide TMB, P-01				530.00
0.915 km @ Rs. 6228.88/km					Rs. 5699.00
(ii) Const of reference pillars/Burjees					
Qty	vide TMB, P-01				
0.915 km @ Rs. 1528.33/km					Rs. 1398.00
2) clearing & grubbing road land do.					
Qty	vide TMB, P-02				
0.437 Hect @ Rs. 9497.70/Hect					Rs. 43405.00
3) Const of embankment with approved					
materials deposited at site from road cutting do.					
Qty	vide TMB, P-02				
91.50 m ³ @ Rs. 49.81/m ³					Rs. 4558.00
4) Excavation in soil with Dozer with					
lead up to 100m - do -					
Qty	vide TMB, P-03				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3092.39 m ² @ Rs = 215.11/m ² — Rs = 665204.00					
5) Box cutting for pavement Construction					
for B.T surface & C.C. surface — do —					
Qty vide TMB, P-4					
91.50 m ³ @ Rs = 117.13/m ³ — Rs = 10718.00					
6) Const of granular sub-base by providing well graded material — do —					
Qty vide TMB, P-4					
452.05 m ³ @ Rs = 1738.76/m ³ — Rs = 786007.00					
7) Providing, laying spreading & compacting					
Stone aggregate WBM-III — do —					
Qty vide TMB, P-5					
259.67 m ³ @ Rs = 2400.49/m ³ — Rs = 623335.00					
8) Const of Cement Concrete pavement					
Qty vide TMB, P-5					
60.00 m ³ @ Rs = 5081.53/m ³ — Rs = 303092.00					
9) Providing & fixing M.M c/sy sing board and Logo Board — do —					
Qty vide TMB, P-5					
2.00 Nos @ Rs = 10057.88/Each — Rs = 20116.00					
					= 2463532.00
12% G.S.T — Rs 295624					
1% S.F — Rs 24635					
					Rs 2783791.00

Continuation

Arinor
22/9/2020
J.E